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SKATE ONTARIO
SHATECANADS

Rank Competitor(s)

Western Mustangs
Toronto Varsity Blues
Guelph Gryphons
McMaster Marauders
Waterloo Warriors
Queen s Golden Gaels
Brock Badgers
Carleton Ravens
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Ryerson Rams

Club

University of Western Ontario
University of Toronto
University of Guelph
McMaster University
University of Waterloo

Queen s University

Brock University

Carleton University

Ryerson University

Danielle MacFarlane

b

SKATECAMNADA

Date: 6-Mar-2018

2018 OUA CHAMPIONSHIPS

EAST ELGIN COMMUNITY CENTRE
MARCH 6, 2018 to MARCH 7, 2018

Section

4:39:39PM

Gold Women (GF)

Category Result Summary

47.46
40.62
40.14
38.89
36.41
36.32
30.04
25.68
24.86
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Points

47.46
40.62
40.14
38.89
36.41
36.32
30.04
25.68
24.86

Lorna Schroder
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PATINAGECAMNADA



